FIE (unofficial): 2021

Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior

discipline

Sabre Women's u20

yob rankingtype nationtype
2002 - 2009 (2:1)

T1 20.11.2021 Tashkent World Cup

T2 04.12.2021 Sosnowiec World Cup

T3 07.01.2022 Budapest Héraklész Budapest Cup
T4 22.01.2022 Segovia  Ciudad de Segovia

T5 05.02.2022 Plovdiv.  Asparoukh's Sword

T6 23.02.2022 Lagos African Championships
T7 24.02.2022 Tashkent Asian Championships
T8 26.02.2022 Novi Sad European Championships
T9 21.03.2022 Lima

T10 02.04.2022 Dubai World Championships

rank points name

samepoints

nationyob T1T2

04.04.2022. 21:52
transferred points

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

T3T4 T5T6T7T8T9T10

00~NO O~ WN PR

134 0 BATTAI Sugar Katinka
128 0 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

112 0 AIME Amalia

102 0 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab
87 0 JOHNSON Honor

72 0 HERBON Felice

70 0 SZUCS Luca

69 0 GIRARDIN Cyrielle
68 0 SULLIVAN Siobhan

61 0 ERBIL Nisanur
56 0 KESZEI Kira

55 0 STEFANELLO Lucia
52.5 0 FUSETTI Carlotta
52 0 PLEKHANOVA Vlada

49 0 SPICA Manuela

48 0 VASILEVA Veronika
48 0 KOROLEVA Alina

47 0 ATANASOVA Kalina
46 0 ZINYUKHINA Mariya
45 0 SKONIECZNA Daria

43 0 BEVIZ Dorottya

42 0 BOTELLO Natalia
41 0 MOUROUX Mathilde
40 0 PERDIBAEVA Gulistan

40 0 PAK Kaitlyn
38.5 0 SALEH Zeina

36 0 SHOMAN Jenna

35 0 CIESLAR Julia

34 0 ISROILOVA Venera

34 0 VIALE Mariella

34 0 STEMPER Lena

33 0 TRANQUILLE Lola

32 0 LEE Alexandra

30 0 GREENBAUM Atara
30 0 CHIERIGHINI Pietra
30 0 NAZLYMOV Tatiana
28 0 NEIKOVA Emma

27 0 MALGREM Klaudia

26.5 0SHOUMAN Sara

26 0 ABDALLAH Dalya

25 0 IVANOVA Beloslava

24 0 ADEL ELDOKSH Renad
24 0 KUZNETSOVA Maria
23 0 SERIKBAY Adema

23 0 GONTSOVA Daria

22 0 COUDERC Annah

22 0 POSSICK Lola

22 0 PASTUKHOVA Alina

22 0 NEUMANN Sina

21 0 PEKELMAN Luana

21 0 PANTIS llinca

21 0 GOLOVKINA Sofia

HUN
USA
FRA
uzB
USA
GER
HUN
FRA
USA
TUR
HUN
ITA

ITA

RUS
ITA

AUS
RUS
BUL
RUS
POL
HUN
MEX
FRA
uzB
USA
EGY
USA
POL
uzB
ITA

GER
FRA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
BUL
POL
EGY
EGY
BUL
EGY
RUS
KAZ
UKR
FRA
USA
RUS
GER
BRA
ROU
UKR

2003 32
2005 2
2002 20
2002 32
2003 14
2004 O
2002 26
2003 8
2005 |8
2003

2003 20
2004 8
2004 |2
2002 26 4
2004 |8
2005
2003/20/2
2006 4
200212014
20024 4
2002, |2
2002

2003 14
20058
2004 |8
20044 0
2006, |2
20028 4
2002 14
2005 4
2005 |2
2003 2
2005

2002 4
2003

2004 2
20052 |4
20034 0
20032 2
2006
20038 |4
20064 0
2003144
2006 4
2002144
2002 4
2005 14
20044 8
2004 |2
2003

2003 |8
20052 1

32 20 50
14 32 80
20 20 32 20
20 50
8 65
204 8 20 20
26 8 10
148 4 35
32 8 20
26 35
8 8 20
8 4 35
20 20 8 25
4 4 14
14 14 8 5
28 2 26 10
48 14
2 2 4 35
4 8
2 1 14 20
8 20 8 5
3210
2 2 14 4 5
32
8 4 20
32 2.5
26 8
14 4 5
20 0
4 2 14 10
8 4 2 8 10
4 4 14 4 5
4 2 26
26
2010
4 4 20
4 4 4 10
2 14 2 5
20 2.5
26
2 2 4 5
20 0
4 2
14 5
21 2
142 2
4 4
4 2 4
42 2 2 10
2 145
4 4 5
4 4 10
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124

20.5
20
20
20
19
19
185
18
18
18
18
18
16.5
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
135
13
13
13
13
125
12.5
12
12
12
115
115
11.5
11
11
11
11
10.5
10.5

T =
oooooo

(2046 RY¢) ]

0 WEBER Christine Marie
0 BONDAR Oleksandra
0 KANEKO Yuina

0 KIM Youmin

0 LEUNG Lok Man Laren
0 ILINA Kira

0 BULBA Daria

0 TONG Kunling

0 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
0 SIT Summer Fay

0 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
0 BULUKOVA Veronika
0 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther
0 KAPYDZHY Zhasmin

0 KIM Zoe

0 PICCOLI Alessia

0 LANDI Michela

0 TORI Toscane

0 GUZMAN Mariana

0 BENCHEKOR Naila

0 SHOKIROVA Samira

0 NASSOZI KIGGUNDU Renee Gertrude

0 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw

0 PEDRAZA Regina

0 WONAME Kelsey Victoria Afriyie
0 FUSETTI Benedetta

0 POPOVA Evelina

0 ALKAYA Begum

0 CRAZE Lexie

0 TRAVKINA Taisiia

0 MUNOZ Ashley

0 SO Wing Tung

0 POLONKA Sofia

0 ISSABEKOVA Dilyara

0 BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina
0 CARELLA Gaia Pia

0 PETRONE Elisa

0 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza
0 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

0 JANE Melissa

0 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
0 KOVACS Zsanett

0 MANGA Alejandra

0 BRAVO Leire

0 BECHYNOVA Karolina

0 LAISHRAM Abi Devi

0 WESTWELL Amy

0 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

0 LEE Hanah

0 JANG Jiwon

0 KIKUCHI Kokona

0 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola
0 OZAKI Seri

0 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

0 ABDULLAEVA Jasmina

0 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen
0 KEFALA Konstantina

0 MARTEL Lila

0 KUVAEVA Alexandra

0 MELNYCHUK Yelyzaveta

0 MIHAILOVA Ana

0 MILANOVA Kristina

0 BELKAHLA Afnane Djaouaher
0 XIAO Julie

0 LI Angela

0 PIOVANETTI Diana

0 CHONG Hoi Yan

0 CHEN Ashley

GER
UKR
JPN
KOR
HKG
RUS
UKR
USA
RUS
HKG
RUS
RUS
ALG
KAZ
USA
ITA
ITA
FRA
MEX
ALG
uzB
UGA
THA
MEX
GHA
ITA
RUS
TUR
GBR
RUS
MEX
HKG
UKR
KAZ
COoL
ITA
ITA
uzB
POL
GBR
GBR
HUN
FRA
ESP
CZE
IND
GBR
ITA
KOR
KOR
JPN
ESP
JPN
SGP
uzB
ARG
GRE
FRA
GEO
UKR
BUL
BUL
ALG
CAN
CAN
PUR
HKG
CAN

0 FERRER FERRER Orquidia De La Caridad CUB

0 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
0 GUPTA Shreya
0 SOLANO RAMIREZ Claudia Patricia

AZE
IND
CoL

2003
2003 |4
2003
2002
2002
20038 2
20038 0
2004
20032 4
2005
20044 4
2004 4
2003
20022
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005 14
2005
2002
2003
2004
2002, |2
20048 2
2005 |0
0
1

N

@

A A EDN

2005
20028
1900
2005
20058 1
2004 2
2003
2002
2003 4
2002 4
2004 4
2005
2002
2005
2005
2004
2004 O
2005
2004 1
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2002
2003
2005 4
2002
2005
2003 |1
2007
2002
2004
2004 |2
2003
1900
2005
2003
1900
1900
2002
2006
2004
1900

P NN O

N O

2 4 2
142

14

14
14

14

o
[e¢]

o

14

14
14

14

N
[
o A~ DN O

N

o
N

0 054

2.5
20
20
2.5

14

10

14

14

10
10

25

2.5
25
2.5

10
10
10

10

~
3]

25
2.5
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

[620K¢)]

NNN N NN NN N o
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0 ZIOB Laura

0 SIMONS Pauline

0 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
0 TULAEVA Inna

0 POLLI Maria Clementina
0 CADAO Leonie

0 DUMAS Marie

0 GUNGOR Nil

0 JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz
0 PAPAPETROPOULOQOU Alexandra
0 TANZMEISTER Franziska
0 CHEN lIsabela

0 MITRUS Alexandra

0 WILLIAMS Jadeyn

0 ZAITSEVA Tatyana

0 FENYOSI zita

0 STRAUB Fanny

0 HORNAK Alina

0 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

0 ALI Yassmin

0 TEH Liang Yu

0 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya

0 RIBEIRO llona

0 GORDON Tamar

0 ESSOMBA Lorina

0 HARDGE Gaia

0 KIM Naae

0 FIDRY Maele

0 HENG Juliet Jie Min

0 TAN Kai Li Christine

0 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija
0 SEW Rebekah

0 TSAOUSI Lida

0 MAMINA Sofiia

0 TASIC Marta

0 MALDONADO DELGADO Odalis Judith

0 SEDIGHI Aysa

0 GUTIERREZ GUARIN Maria Jose

0 DERAWI Lana

0 BONADONA AUZA Rafaela Luciana
0 GAMBOA ANDRADE Mariana

0 ANDRES Charmaine

0 LO Jocelyn

GER
FRA
GRE
RUS
ITA
GER
FRA
TUR
uzB
GRE
AUT
BRA
ROU
USA
KAZ
HUN
GER
GER
GER
EGY
SGP
BLR
FRA
CAN
FRA
AUS
KOR
FRA
SGP
SGP
GER
SGP
GRE
AZE
SRB
ESA
IRI
CoL
JOR
BOL
COoL
USA
CAN

0 CANIZARES TOLEDO Domenica Valentina ECU

0 BAEZ FELICIANO Sophia
0 BEKBAULIEVA Tulkinoy
0 MAYOR Elizabeth

0 DELSOIN Chelsea

0 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda
0 BRASSAI Dorottya

0 CARVALHO lIsabela

0 CHARKVIANI Tamari

0 SERBAN Denisa

0 PORADA Paulina

0 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe

0 KOBER Josephine

0 NITSCHMANN Tiziana

0 BENDE Barbara

0 HARTMANN Kora Jasmin
0 KIVALO Olha

0 HOFMAN Karolina

0 BOGNAR Liza

0 BATHORY Kata

0 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela
0 SOOS Dorottya

0 SAUNDERS Nicole

0 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar
0 BURSIKOVA Kristina

0 CORN Frida

0 ABRAM-MOORE Bea

0 HENRY Miranda

0 BOURGEOIS Audreane

PUR
uzB
CHI
USA
uzB
HUN
BRA
GEO
ROU
POL
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
GER
UKR
POL
HUN
HUN
BUL
HUN
GBR
ESP
CZE
AUT
GBR
MEX
CAN

2004
2004
2005
20034
2005
2004
2002
2005
2006 2
2006
2004
2005
2006
2003
2004 2
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2005
20034
2003
2004
2002
2006
2003
2003
2005
2002
2005
2005
2005
20030
2005
2002
2003
2005
2008
1900
2004
2007
1900
2004
2006
20054
2002
2005
2006 4
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2002
2003
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2007
2002

P NN R R

[y

N

oORrrRORNR

o

N

O N A

NNDNNDNDDNN NEFENNPRFP P

o

[y
N

(RN
N N

N, NP

[N

[y

coror

0.5)2

N

[ellellele]
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2.5

2.5
25
2.5

2.5
25
2.5

2.5
25
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
207
209
210
211
212
212
214
215
216
216
216
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

NN NN NN
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g ooio o oo o

0.25

o

O O OO0 oo

0 BELTRAN Alejandra

0 TAKAHASHI Chirika

O LU YiLin

0 ALEXE Maria

0 GROSUL Izabella

0 CHEN Jane

0 KHOSHIMOVA Noila

0 ZHANYBEK Kaisha

0 KHUDAYBERGANOVA Sevila
0 OARGA Teodora

0 BABADJANOVA Darina
0 SPIESZ Anna

0 MAHMUDJANOVA Fotima
0 DOMONKOS Emese

0 BADEA Maria

0 GEORGIEVA Mariela

0 KONYA Csenge

0 GOGUA Salome

0 CSAPODI Orsolya

0 LI Amanda

0 LU Vivian

0 CHITU Mihaela

0 PERROUD Nora

0 GIANCOLA Martina

0 GUZZI SUSINI Federica
0 MISSURAI Palma

0 COJOCARU Maria

0 VIGLINO Amalia

0 WROBEL Zuzanna

0 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

0 VALVERDE MATE Ines
0 GODINHO Teresa

0 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
0 IACOB Emma

0 GREENBAUM Ella

0 BRIERLEY Bethany

0 CERMEN Alara

0 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi

0 SIMON Petronella

0 KAYA Tugce Rana

0 KOZLOWSKA Aniela

0 WIECKIEWICZ Maria

0 TESTASECCA Ginevra

0 WALL Evie

0 GUARINO Emma

0 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
0 DEMIRKOL Damla

0 PIENIAZEK Zofia

0 PILEWSKA Julia

0 VERDE ALONSO Valeria
0 GOMEZ VALERA Elena
0 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela
0 ERDAGLI Yagmur

0 JIMENO MORA Lucia

0 ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline
0 HABRYN Emilia

0 CASTANO CORDERO Maria
0 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia
0 KOZANECKA Sonia

0 MENDEZ Natalia

0 BAKER Audrey

0 ROVIRA Paula

0 CAMPOS Ana

0 SAIJNOG Agata

0 DIOP Awa

0 BEUKES Berne

0 ALAMAWI Lujain

0 NEGI Himanshi

0 ALSEIARI Laila

0 ALQAHTANI Danah

0 CO SAY Meagan Elizabeth
0 ALSHEHHI Shammah

MEX
JPN
CAN
ROU
UKR
CAN
uzB
KAZ
uzB
ROU
uzB
HUN
uzB
HUN
ROU
BUL
HUN
GEO
HUN
USA
USA
ROU
Sul
ITA
ITA
HUN
ROU
ITA
POL
ROU
ESP
POR
GRE
ROU
USA
GBR
TUR
GRE
HUN
TUR
POL
POL
ITA
GBR
ITA
ESP
TUR
POL
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
TUR
ESP
USA
POL
ESP
ESP
POL
ESP
TPE
ESP
POR
POL
SEN
RSA
JOR
IND
UAE
KSA
PHI
UAE

2005
2002
2002
2005
2005
2002
2003 2
2006 2
2003 2
2006
2007 2
2005
2006 2
2006
2004
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2003
2002
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2008
2002
2004
2005
2006
2006
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2004
2004
2007
2006
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2006
1900
2005
1900
2002

R R R OR PO

=

0.5

0.5

0.25

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

O OO oOoo

o

2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
295
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
312
314
315
315
317
317
317
320
321
322
322
324
324
326
327
328
328
328
331
331
333
333
335
335
337
337
339
340
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0 GUERSCOVICH Paulina
0 ALVAREZ Aixa

0 HERNANDEZ NOTARIO Carla Susana

0 FUENTES Danie

0 CUNHA Isabela

0 CANAL Darma

0 MANSO Constanza

0 OLIVIERI Mariam

0 TORRICO SILES Camila

0 MEDINA Daniela

0 JIMENEZ Rebeca

0 GANIEVA Shahnozabonu

0 KAMOLOVA Zulfiyakhon

0 JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza

0 OSPANOVA Alina

0 URAZBAEVA Nafisa

0 SABLINA Margarita

0 SHEHAB Seham

0 NETOVKANAYA Margarita
0 USNATDINOVA Dilnaz

0 KHOJIBEKOVA Malikabonu
0 ISSINA Diana

0 SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz

0 SALMINEN Sara

0 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER Liza
0 ABDRASSIL Ulbossyn

0 MYRZAKHMETOVA Kamila
0 CUK Ana Lucija

0 ELLERSDORFER Christine
0 BENCIU Rosemarie

0 MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle
0 PAPADA Anna losifina

0 KRASTEVA Vasilena

0 EPITROPOVA Siana

0 TOTH Liliana

0 SHAVARSH Viktoria

0 SMITH Amber

0 POPA Patricia

0 CHABROL Roxane

0 GOMORI Gréta

0 CSONKA Dorottya

0 SIWEK Amelia

0 KAUSHIK Khanak

0 ALZAABI Aseela

0 DEL CAMPO FERNANDEZ Leyre
0 SAYSON Andrea Chloe

0 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

0 ZOU Yelin

0 SABARATNAM Resha Shaveena
0 MATEU ESTEVE Carla

0 MORAES Gabriela

0 LASKOWSKA Natalia

0 KORDEL Kalina

0 BUENADICHA GARCIA Jimena
0 FERJANI Rania

0 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

0 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana
0 DELA SERNA Kaikaku

0 HINSCH CANO Maria Eugenia
0 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela
0 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

0 HUA Siena

0 RINCON ALVAREZ Mireia

O NIETO Eva

0 BEN ISMAIL Kenz

0 KERKESER Maya

0 VELA DE PANDO Marta

0 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
0 ABESEKARA Ashani

0 TABEDZKA Lidia

0 BENITEZ CUEVAS Carmen
0 BALLOURIA Shiksha

ARG
PER
ECU
CHI

BRA
PER
CHI

PER
BOL
PER
BOL
uzB
uzB
uzB
KAZ
uzB
KAZ
EGY
uzB
uzB
uzB
KAZ
KAZ
FIN

SRB
KAZ
KAZ
SLO
AUT
ROU
FRA
GRE
BUL
BUL
HUN
BUL
GBR
ROU
FRA
HUN
HUN
POL
IND

UAE
ESP
PHI

GBR
AUS
MAS
ESP
BRA
POL
POL
ESP
TUN
TUR
ESP
PHI

ESP
ESP
CZE
HKG
ESP
ESP
TUN
TUR
ESP
ESP
SRI

POL
ESP
IND

1900
2003
2004
1900
2004
1900
2005
1900
2003
1900
1900
20040
20030
20070
2004 0
20040
20050
20040
20070
20060
20070
20040
2006 0
2003
2002
20050
2004 0
2002
2002
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2004
2007
2003
2007
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
1900
2003
2005
2004
2006
2006
2003
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2002
2007
2002
2003

o
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341 0 0 SERBANOIU Andreea ROU 2005 0
341 0 0 VALVERDE MATE Henar ESP 2007 0
341 0 0 NAPIT Shikshya NEP 2005 0
344 0 0 ALBOOSHI Afra UAE 2005 0
345 0 0 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 2005 0
345 0 0 WOUTERS Sam BEL 2004 O
347 0 0 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 2006 0
348 0 0 MERGOUPIS Maria GBR 2004 0
349 0 0 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 2006 0
350 0 0 SISIK Pinar Miray TUR 2005 O
351 0 0 BERTRAND Solenne FRA 2003 0
352 0 0 TULCHEVSKA Anzhelika UKR 2006 0
353 0 0 AKSAMIT Marta POL 2006 0
354 0 0 BA DEHIDOH Ghala YEM 2005 0
354 0 0 MURIKINATI Baby Reddy IND 2004 0
356 0 0 BENADOUDA Chaima ALG 2003 0 0
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Tashkent UzZB 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20 World Cup 20.11.2021
2 World Cup Sosnowiec POL  07.12.2019 08.12.2019 U20 World Cup 04.12.2021
3 Héraklész Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 04.01.2020 04.01.2020 U20 World Cup 07.01.2022
4 Ciudad de Segovia Segovia ESP 18.01.2020 19.01.2020 U20 World Cup 22.01.2022
5 Asparoukh's Sword Plovdiv BUL 08.02.2020 09.02.2020 U20 World Cup 05.02.2022
6 E?’; /G';g”ca” Championships g:ﬂ/a dor ESA 23.02.202028.02.2020 U20 World Cup 21.03.2022
African Championships giggt GHA  24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 World Cup 23.02.2022
8 European Championships Porec CRO 27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20 World Cup 26.02.2022
9 Asian Championships Ammann JOR 01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20 World Cup 24.02.2022
10 World Championships Cairo EGY 03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20 Worldchampionships 02.04.2022
. 12
11 Black Sea Cup Sochi RUS U20 World Cup months
12 World Cup Tashkent UzZB 20.11.2021 21.11.2021 U20 World Cup
13 World Cup Sosnowiec POL  04.12.2021 05.12.2021 U20 World Cup
. 12
14 Weltcup Nirnberg GER U20 World Cup months
15 Héraklész Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 07.01.2022 08.01.2022 U20 World Cup
16 Ciudad de Segovia Segovia ESP 22.01.2022 23.01.2022 U20 World Cup
17 Asparoukh's Sword Plovdiv BUL 05.02.2022 06.02.2022 U20 World Cup
. 12
18 World Cup Algiers ALG U20 World Cup months
19 African Championships Lagos NGR 23.02.2022 27.02.2022 U20 World Cup
20 Asian Championships Tashkent UZB 24.02.2022 03.03.2022 U20 World Cup
21 European Championships Novi Sad SRB 26.02.2022 02.03.2022 U20 World Cup
22 Pan American Championship ;.\ PER 21.03.2022 27.03.2022 U20 World Cup
Cadet and Junior
23 World Championships Dubai UAE 02.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20 Worldchampionships

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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